19084	18		
AFTER FIVE DAYS RETURN TO C. THOMAS STRICKLAND & ASSOCIATES, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW 1725 BLANDING BOULEVARD JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32210 389-4710 ADDRESS CORRECTION REQUESTED		THE ALL ALL STELL TO MORE	FILED ON 12: SH

Office Use Only

.

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2	40003105014 - 5
2(Corporation Name)	40003105014 5 -01/20/0001107003 (Document #)
3.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
└ Walk in □ Pick up time _	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
🖵 Profit	A man drugert
Not for Profit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
OTHER FILINGS	
OTHER FILINGS	<u>REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION</u>
Annual Report	Generation Foreign
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	L Trademark
	Other V. SHEPARD JAN 2 7 2000
	JAN 2 / 2000
CR2E031(7/97)	Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 12, 2000

. .

b

STEPHANIE WRIGHT C. THOMAS STRICKLAND & ASSOCIATES, P.A. 1723 BLANDING BLVD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210

SUBJECT: C. THOMAS STRICKLAND, P.A. Ref. Number: L90848

We have received your document for C. THOMAS STRICKLAND, P.A., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6905.

Thelma Lewis Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 000A00001764

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

and the second

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Jowing 20 PM 12.5 Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the fe articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:	C.	Thomas	Strickland P.	A.	:0
14011	where the set of the set pointion in-	<u> </u>		Stricka in		

The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: 8 - 3 - 1990SECOND:

THIRD: (CHECK ONE)

None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

The corporation has not commenced business.

FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.

- FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
- SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signed this 10Th day of JANUAry , B 2000 .

- Pres Truklan I Signature <u>C</u>

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)

C. Thomas Strickland (Typed or printed name) President

(Title)